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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-02330 1710 7/19/2021-
7/20/2021

1900
-090
0

24000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

HOLE CUT INTO
FRONT DESK DOOR

TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-02332 1710 7/19/2021 1800 2000 BLK 242ND ST N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-80016 1710 7/18/2021-
7/22/2021

1200
-093
0

1800 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02373 1711 7/24/2021-
7/25/2021

2030
-203
0

24000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02314 1712 7/17/2021-
7/18/2021

2000
-090
0

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-02334 1712 7/19/2021-
7/20/2021

1630
-090

2000 BLK 250TH ST N/A LADDER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02343 1713 7/21/2021 1020 PALOS VERDES DR
NORTH/ ROLLING
VISTA DR

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MALE. S2 MALE. SUSPS WERE SEEN IN A WHITE
DODGE CALIBER.

PETTY THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02370 1713 7/24/2021-
7/25/2021

2000
-070
0

1800 BLK 262ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02344 1714 7/20/2021-
7/21/2021

1830
-140
0

2200 BLK PCH CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/18/2021 - 07/24/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 1
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-80020 1733 7/22/2021 1710
-182
0

5400 BLK CREST RD REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

BACKPACK, CELLPHONE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-80021 1733 7/22/2021 1740
-195
2

5400 BLK CREST RD REAR PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 21-02345 1736 7/19/2021 1909 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL SUSPECT MH/30'S/602/170-180/BLK HAIR WRG A
FACE MASK, BLK SHIRT, BLK PANTS, AND BLK
TENNIS SHOES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02355 1738 7/22/2021 0800
-140
0

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DE WEST

N/A WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
CARDS, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02329 1740 7/20/2021 0711 ALBERO CT N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MH WRG A WHITE SHIRT, LONG PANTS,
WATCH ON HIS LEFT WRIST AND HOLDING A
BLUE'ISH/GRAY'ISH DRESS SHIRT W/ WHITE CUFFS
AND WHITE COLLAR.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02351 1742 7/22/2021 1900
-200
0

LA ROTUNDA DR/
PALOS VERDES DR
SOUTH

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

MISC CREDIT CARDS, DL,
WALLET, PURSE, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02369 1744 7/24/2021-
7/25/2021

1600
-143
0

6500 BLK VIA SIENA UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, GLASSES, US
CURRENCY, DEBIT CARD,
CREDIT CARD, GIFT CARDS,
PURSE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02367 1745 7/24/2021-
7/25/2021

1500
-080
5

4000 BLK
MIRALESTE DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02346 1746 7/21/2021 0000
-060

29000 BLK BAYEND
DR

N/A WHITE 2020 CHEVY 1500
PICKUP TRUCK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02348 1746 7/21/2021-
7/22/2021

1600
-090
0

29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW

SUNGLASSES, MEDICATION,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 4
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ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-02354 1724 7/22/2021 0900
-123
5

PENINSULA CTR N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT MALE WRG GRY SHORTS, GRY LONG
SLEEVED "NIKE" SHIRT, BRIGHT ORANGE "UNDER
ARMOUR" BASEBALL CAP, WHITE SHOES AND A
BLK MASK AND BLK SUNGLASSES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-80018 1724 7/22/2021 1000
-183
0

500 DEEP VALLEY
DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

BRIEFCASE, CONTROLLERS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02324 1750 7/18/2021-
7/19/2021

1200
-060
0

300 BLK S WALKER
AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02381 1750 7/22/2021 0400 200 BLK S BANDINI
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-80019 1750 7/22/2021 1600 1400 BLK 6TH ST N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON OR FIREARM - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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